Softball 2023

Tues 3/28/2023 Ulysses 4:00/6:00pm
Tues 4/4/2023 Holcomb V/IvV Home 4:00/6:00pm
Thurs 4/6/2023 Lakin V Home 4:00/6:00pm
Tues 4/11/2023 Colby V/IV Away  4:00/6:00pm
Tues 4/18/2023 Cimarron V/IV Away  4:00/6:00pm
Fri 4/21/2023 SWH V/IV Home 4:00/6:00pm
Sat 4/22/2023 Colby JV Inv 1\ Away  9:00am
Tues 4/25/2023 Goodland V/IV Away  4:00/6:00pm
Thurs 4/27/2023 Liberal V/IV Away  4:00/6:00pm
Friday 5/5/2023 Garden City V/Iv Away  3:00pm
Tues 5/9/2023 Hugoton Vv Home 4:00/6:00pm

5/15&16/2023 Regionals \% Away

5/25&262023 State Vv Away




